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Helpline for Admission to UG & PG Programs For  The Academic Year 2021-22 

Department Name : Contemporary and Tribal Customary Law 

Programme Name : MSW and LLM 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rashwet Shrinkhal Assistant Professor, 
CTCL 

rashwetshrinkhal@gmail.com; 
rashwet.shrinkhal@cuj.ac.in 

9939983029 

Dr. Shamsher Alam Coordinator, CTCL head.ctcl@cuj.ac.in 9334230506 

Department Name: Computer Science and Technology 

Programme Name: M. Tech in Computer Science and Technology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Prasant Prashun Assistant Professor p.prashun@cuj.ac.in 9540103111 

Department Name: Chemistry 

Programme Name: BA/B.Sc./M.Sc in Chemistry 
Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor, raj.singh@cuj.ac.in 8877019873 

Dr. Arvind Lal Assistant Professor, arvind.lal@cuj.ac.in 9122937299 

Department Name: Physics 

Programme Name :  M.Sc. in Physics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bhupendra Singh Assistant Professor bhupendra.singh@cuj.ac.in 7571099396 

Dr. Jayanta Kumar Baral Assistant Professor-
UGC-FRP 

jkbaral@gmail.com 9078694831 

Department Name: Department of English Studies 

Programme Name : B.A./M.A. in English 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Pragya Shukla Assistant Professor pragyashukla1975@gmail.com 9113759621 

Mr. Rachit Kumar Assistant Professor rachit.kumar@cuj.ac.in 8789371535 

Department Name: Department of Business Administration 

Programme Name: MBA in Department of Business Administration 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Prof. Bhagwan Singh Head, Chairman head.cba@cuj.ac.in , 
DBA.helpdesk@cuj.ac.in 

9816481037 

Department Name: Department of Geoinformatics 

Programme Name :  MSc Geoinformatics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Kanhaiya Lal Assistant Professor, 
Member 

kanhaiya.lal@cuj.ac.in 7250517306 

Dr. C.S. Dwivedi Assistant Professor, 
Member 

chandra.dwivedi@cuj.ac.in 7895833364 

Department Name: Department of Public Administration 

Programme Name : MA in Public Administration 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Alok Kumar Gupta Associate Professor alokgupta@cuj.ac.in 8986819079 

Department Name: Transport Science and Technology 

Programme Name :  M.Tech in Transport Science and Technology 



Central University of Jharkhand 

 
Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Suchit Kumar Patel Assistant Professor suchit.patel@cuj.ac.in 6200884764 

Department of Politics and International Relations 

Programme Name: MA in Political Science with Specialization in International Relations 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bibhuti Bushan 
Biswas 

Assistant Professor bibhuti.biswas@cuj.ac.in 9442172874 

Dr. Alok Kumar Gupta Associate Professor alokgupta@cuj.ac.in 8986819079 

Department Name: Department of Performing Arts 

Programme Name: Theatre Arts & Music 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Mr. Shakir Tasnim Assistant Professor shakir.tasnim@cuj.ac.in 8538979428 

Department Name: Education 

Programme Name: B.Ed. 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Manohar Kumar Das Assistant Professor manohar.kdas@cuj.ac.in 6200019771 

Dr. Manvi Yadav Assistant Professor manvi.yadav@cuj.ac.in 9958644496 

Department: Energy Engineering 

Programme Name: Mtech in Energy engineering 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Basudev Pradhan Assistant Professor basudev.pradhan@cuj.ac.in 9163462129 

Dr. B M Jha Assistant Professor bishnu.jha@cuj.ac.in 9835917587 

Department Name: Mathematics 

Programme Name: M.Sc in Mathematics  as applicable 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. J. Kumar Assistant  Professor head.cam@cuj.ac.in 8433431585 

Dr. H.Mahato Assistant  Professor, hrishikesh.mahato@cuj.ac.in 8210024747 

Dr. P.K.Parida Assistant Professor, pkparida@cuj.ac.in 9835688811 

Department Name: Tribal Studies 

Programme Name: M. A. in Folklore 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. M. Ramakrishnan Assistant Professor, 
Member 

m.ramakrishnan@cuj.ac.in 9199140340 

Dr. Tulasidas Majhi Assistant Professor Tulsi.majhi@cuj.ac.in 8294867644 

Department Name: Tribal Studies 

Programme Name: M. A. in Anthropology and Tribal Studies 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rajanikant Pandey Assistant Professor rajanikant.pandey@cuj.ac.in 9971923318 

Deaprtment Name: Life science 

Program Name: M.Sc. In Life Science 

Faculty Name Designation Email ID Mobile number 

Dr. Hena Firdaus Assistant Professor hena.firdaus@cuj.ac.in 9771816501 

Department Name: Nanoscience and  Technology 

Programme Name: M.Tech. Nanotechnology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Ram Kishore Singh Assistant Professor ramkishore.singh@cuj.ac.in 8148387217 

Department Name: Hindi 

Programme Name: M.A. in Hindi 



Central University of Jharkhand 

 
Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Ravi Ranjan Assistant Professor Ravi.ranjan@cuj.ac.in 9968259401 

Dr. Jagdish Saurabh Assistant Professor Jagdish.saurabh@cuj.ac.in 9971141868 

Department Name: Geography 

Programme Name: M.A./M.Sc in Geography 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Prof. A.C. Pandey Professor, Chairman arvind.pandey@cuj.ac.in 9955492100 

Department Name: Environmental Science 

Programme Name: M.Sc. in Environmental science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bhaskar Singh Member bhaskar.singh@cuj.ac.in 8292513945 

Dr. Purabi Saikia Member purabi.saikia@cuj.ac.in  

Department Name: Department Of Commerce And Financial Studies  
Programme Name: Master of Commerce(M.Com) 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. K. B. Singh Associate Professor, 
Member 

kbsingh@cuj.ac.in 9871099770 

Dr. Ajay Pratap Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Ajay.pratap@cuj.ac.in 8076610812 

Dr. Pranay Parashar Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Pranay.parashar@cuj.ac.in 9765898286 

Department Name: Department of Far East Languages 

Programme Name: B.A. in Chinese, B.A. in Korean 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Shashi Kumar Mishra 
(Korean) 

Assistant Professor Shashi.mishra@cuj.ac.in 7543897475 

Sushant Kumar (Chinese) Assistant Professor Sushant.kumar@cuj.ac.in 9968061116 

Dr. Konchok Tashi 
(Tibetan) 

Assistant Professor Konchok.tashi@cuj.ac.in 7631100899 

Department Name: Department Of Far East Languages 
Programme Name: M.A. in Tibetan 

Faculty Name Designation/Chair
man/Member 

Official Email Id Contact No. 

Shashi Kumar Mishra coordinator head.cfel@cuj.ac.in 7543897475 

Dr. Konchok Tashi Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Konchok.tashi@cuj.ac.in 7543897475 

Dr. Kalsang Wangmo Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Kalsang.wangmo@cuj.ac.in 7762924746 

Department Name: Department Of  Water Engineering And Management 
Programme Name: M.Tech. In Water Engineering And Management 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. P.K. Parhi Assistant Professor Prabeer.parhi@cuj.ac.in 8102262455 
Dr. Birendra Bharti Assistant Professor birendra.bharti@cuj.ac.in 8084061542 

Dr. Shikha Chourasiya Assistant Professor shikha.chourasiya@cuj.ac.in 9532810908 
Department Name: Mass Communication 

Programme Name: M.A. in Mass Communication 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor Rajesh.kumar@cuj.ac.in 7004911826 
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